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!GT et al v. ZYNGA INC. 
Assigned to: Judge Alan D Albright 
Cause: 35:27 1 Patent Infringement 

Plaintiff 

IGT 

U.S. District Court (LIVE] 
Western District of Texas (Waco) 

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 6:21-cv-00331-ADA 

Date Filed 04/06/2021 
Jury Demand: Plaintiff 
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent 
Jurisdiction: Federal Question 

represented by Charles C. Carson 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1050 Connecticut Ave, Nw Suite 1100 
Washington, DC 20036 
(202) 861-177 1 
Fax (202) 86 1-1783 
Email: ccarson@bakerlaw.com 
PROHACVICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Daniel J . Goettle 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
2929 Arch Street, Cira Centre, 12th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA I 9 I 04 
(215) 568-3100 
Fax (215) 568-3439 
Email: DGoettle@bakerJaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jeffrey W. Lesovitz 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
2929 Arch Street, Cira Centre, 12th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
(215) 568-3100 
Fax (215) 568-3439 
Email: jlesovitz@bakerlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jeffrey J. Lyons 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1201 N. Market Street, 14th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 1980 1 
(302) 468-7088 
Fax (215) 568-3439 
Email: jj lyons@bakerlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jennife1· M. Kurcz 

PATENT • 
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Plaintiff 

IGT CANADA SOLUTIONS ULC 

... ,,. .. . .. , 
Jennife1· M. Kurcz 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1 North Wacker Drive, Ste. 4 500 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 416-6282 
Fax 312-913-0002 
Email: jkurcz@bakerlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

LeifR. Sigmond , Jr. 
Baker Hostetler LLP 
One North Wacker Drive 
Suite 4500 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 416-6275 
Fax (312) 416-6205 
Email: lsigmond@bakerlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Scott A. Skiles 
Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1 N Wacker Dr, Ste 4500 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 416-6237 
Fax (312) 416-6257 
Email: sskiles@bakerlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

De1-on R Dacus 
The Dacus Firm, P.C. 
82 1 ESE Loop 323, Suite 430 
Tyler, TX 75701 
903n o5-1111 
Fax 903/581-2543 
Email: ddacus@dacusfirm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

represente.d by Charles C. Carson 
(See above for address) 
PROHACVICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Daniel J. Goettle 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jeffrey W. Lesovitz 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 
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V 

Defendant 

ZYNGA INC. 

. 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jeffrey J . Lyons 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Jennife1· M. Kurcz 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

LeifR. Sigmond , J r. 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Scott A. Skiles 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

De1-on R Dacus 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

represented by Alyssa Caridis 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 3200 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
(213) 629-2020 
Fax (213) 612-2499 
Email: acaridis@orrick.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PROHAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Bas de Blank 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1000 Marsh Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
(650) 614-7400 
Fax (650) 614-7401 
Email: bdeblank@orrick.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PROHAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Christopher Childers 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1152 15th Street , N.W 
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Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1152 15th Street, N.W 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 3 3 9-8400 
Fax (202) 339-8500 
Email: cchilders@orrick.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PROHACVICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Clement Seth Roberts 
Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe Lip 
405 Howard Street 
San Francisco, CA 90071 
(415) 773-5700 
Fax (415) 773-5701 
Email: crobe1ts@orrick.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PROHACVICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Mark D. Siegmund 
Steckler Wayne Cherry & Love, PLLC 
84 16 Old McGregor Rd. 
Waco, TX 76712 
United Sta 
254-65 1-3690 
Fax 254-651-3689 
Email: mark@swclaw.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Sten A. Jens en 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1152 15th Street, N.W 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 3 3 9-8400 
Fax (202) 339-8500 
Email: sjensen@orrick.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PROHAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED 

Robert L. Uriarte 
Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1000 Marsh Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
(650) 614-7400 
Fax (650) 6 14-740 1 
Email: ruriarte@orrick.com 
PROHACVICE 
ATn'lT!lvli'VTn Rli' 1vn r1r1<n 
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